Members of Board of Studies

School of Applied Sciences

SI. No. Name Designation Contact Details

1 Prof. H. K. Sahu Member Convener Director (QA & E)
Centurion University
Ramachandrapur, Jatni,
Bhubaneswar,

District - Khurda

Contact No.: +91 9861612275
Email: hksahu@cutm.ac.in

2 Prof. Supriya Member Deputy Vice Chancellor
Pattnaik Centurion University
Ramachandrapur, Jatni,
Bhubaneswar,

District - Khurda

Contact Nos.: +91 674 2490088,
+91 674 2492186,

+91 9437009777

Email:
supriya.pattanayak@cutm.ac.in

3 Prof. Anita Member Registrar
Patra Centurion University
Alluri Nagar, Po. R Sitapur,
Via.-Uppalada, Paralakhemundi
Pin: 761211, Gajapati
Fax: 222150

Contact Nos.: +91 6815 223044,
+91 9437424149
Email: registrar@cutm.ac.in



Prof. Smita Member Director Research
Mishra Panda Centurion University
Ramachandrapur, Jatni,
Bhubaneswar,
District - Khurda

Contact No.: +91 9438232427
Email: smita.mishra@cutm.ac.in

Prof. P. K. Member Dean, Academic, CIT

Mohanty Centurion University
Ramachandrapur, Jatni,
Bhubaneswar,

District - Khurda

Contact No.: +91 9437171119
Email:
prasanta.mohanty@cutm.ac.in

Prof. Ashok Misra Member Dean, School of Applied Sciences

Centurion University

Alluri Nagar, Po. R Sitapur,
Via.-Uppalada, Paralakhemundi
Pin: 761211, Gajapati

Contact No.: +91 9437123384
Email: ashok.misra@cutm.ac.in

Prof. Mir Sadat Member Dean, School of Vocational
Ali Education and Training

Centurion University

Alluri Nagar, Po. R Sitapur,
Via.-Uppalada, Paralakhemundi
Pin: 761211, Gajapati

Contact No.: +91 9437619974
Email: sadat.ali@cutm.ac.in



Prof. Rashmi Member PGP Coordinator

Ranjan Parida Centurion University
Alluri Nagar, Po. R Sitapur,
Via.-Uppalada, Paralakhemundi
Pin: 761211, Gajapati

Contact No.: +91 9338663855
Email: rashmiparida@cutm.ac.in

Prof. Subrata Member Professor

Sarangi Department of Physics
Centurion University
Ramachandrapur, Jatni,
Bhubaneswar
District - Khurda

Contact Nos.: +91 9040814122,
+91 7735782033

Email: subrata.sarangi@cutm.ac.in

Prof. P. Patnaik Member Head and Professor
Department of Physics
Centurion University
Ramachandrapur, Jatni,
Bhubaneswar,
District - Khurda

Contact No.: +91 7682803962
Email: padmaja.patnaik@cutm.ac.in

Prof. S. K. Biswal Member Dean, School of Applied Sciences
Centurion University
Ramachandrapur, Jatni,
Bhubaneswar,
District - Khurda

Contact No.: +91 9438607080
Email: dr.skbiswal@cutm.ac.in



12

Prof. D. Sahu

Member

Head and Professor
Department of Chemistry
Centurion University
Ramachandrapur, Jatni,
Bhubaneswar

District - Khurda

Contact No.: +91 7852907976
Email: dojalisa.sahu@cutm.ac.in

13

Prof. M. Siddique

Member

Associate Dean

School of Applied Sciences
Centurion University
Ramachandrapur, Jatni,
Bhubaneswar,

District - Khurda

Contact No.: +91 9090238860
Email: siddique@cutm.ac.in

14

Prof. G. K.
Mahato

Member

Head and Professor
Department of Mathematics
Centurion University
Ramachandrapur, Jatni,
Bhubaneswar,

District - Khurda

Contact No.:+91 8599840112
Email: goutam.mahato@cutm.ac.in

15

Prof. P. K. Sahoo

External Member

Professor

P.G. Department of Chemistry
Utkal University,

Vani Vihar, Bhubaneswar,
Odisha

Contact No.: +91 9861594873
Email: psahoochemuu@gmail.com



16

Prof. Goutam
Tripathy

External Member

Professor

Institute of Physics
Sachivalaya Marg,
Bhubaneswar, Pin: 751005
Odisha

Contact No.: +91 9437133806
Email: goutam@iopb.res.in

17

Prof. S. K. Mishra

External Member

Reader

Department of Mathematics
Badriraj Nagar, 1st Lane

P.O. Gosain Nuagaon,
Berhampur, Pin: 760 003
Odisha

Contact No.: +91 9437454999
Email:
s1_mishra@yahoo.com



